
1122

1131

1131

1034

0845

0844

0842

0841

0840

0839

0838

1033

1032

1120

1119

1118

1124

1125

1123

1387

Ø250

2+800

2+900

3+000

3+100

3+200

3+300

16,19

16,58

1

1

1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADELA SPERATTI

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAI  MARCOS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CNEL. PAMPLIEGA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROF. P. MOLINIERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CNEL. BRIZUELA

AutoCAD SHX Text
NICASIO  VILLALBA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TTE.CNEL.F.SMITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
DON  BOSCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
16  DE NOVIEMBRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EL CARMEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CNEL. BRIZUELA

AutoCAD SHX Text
AVDA.  MARISCAL F. SOLANO  LOPEZ

AutoCAD SHX Text
AVDA.  MARISCAL F. SOLANO  LOPEZ

AutoCAD SHX Text
DON  BOSCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
CNEL. PAMPLIEGA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PYKY  SYRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BENITO  VARGAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
16  DE NOVIEMBRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOCTOR  WALDINO  R.  LOVERA

AutoCAD SHX Text
NICASIO VILLALBA

AutoCAD SHX Text
7200000

AutoCAD SHX Text
DR. WALDINO R. LOVERA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PYKYSYRY


	Sheets and Views
	Model


